5/3/2012

Wager Type
BONUSBA
BONUSBA Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

4

o b WN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$10.00
$15.00

$25.00
$12.00
$39.00
$44.00

$4.00

$99.00

$126.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$37.75
$7.00

$44.75
$3.25
$53.00
$6.06
$1.25

$63.56

$108.31

MC

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
($27.75)
$8.00

($19.75)
$8.75
($14.00)
$37.94
$2.75

$35.44

$17.69

Per centOfSales

158

158
7.93
11.90

19.83
9.52
30.95
34.92
317

78.56

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.93

0.95
0.94

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73

WeightedAve
0.01

0.08
0.11

0.07
0.24
0.27
0.02

0.81



